Allgauer 270er Kartslalom Meisterschaft 2024

Zwischenstand

Klassenwertung Klasse 1
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Fahrername
Club

Maier, Jonas
MSG Sonthofen

Winkler, Luca
MSG Sonthofen

Jochum, Nick
MSG Sonthofen

Helfert, Leon
MSC Marktoberdorf

Nuber, Marco
Lindauer AC

Gobig, Timo
MSC Marktoberdorf

Pozelujko, Clara
MSG Sonthofen

Miiller, Leon
MSC Marktoberdorf

Braumandl, Luca
MSG Sonthofen

Schreiner, Sebastian
MSG Sonthofen

Bozkurt, Mete
MSG Sonthofen

Schneider, Michael
MSG Oberstaufen

MSCM1

MSCKE2

10,55 (1)

9,64 (3)

9,18 (4)

8,27 (6)

6,00 (11)

7,36 (8)

7,82 (7)

5,55 (12)

4,18 (15)

3,27 (17)

2,82 (18)

1,45 (21)

MSCM1 MSGS1

MSGO1 MSGO2

10,55 (1)

8,73 (5)

9,18 (4)

10,09 (2)

9,64 (3)

7,36 (8)

6,00 (11)

6,91 (9)

5,55 (12)

3,73 (16)

3,27 (17)

1,00 (22)

Erstellt von Manuel Freitag
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GESAMT
Riickstand

21,10

18,37
-2,73

18,36
-2,74

18,36
-2,74

15,64
-5,46

14,72
-6,38

13,82
-7,28

12,46
-8,64

9,73
-11,37

7,00
-14,10

6,09
-15,01

2,45
-18,65



